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key features
•contemporary design
•solid brass
•stainless steel pvd finish
•uv protected frosted acrylic lens
•high temperature socket
•field replaceable led

product specification
lens
socket
lamp
voltage
light spread
lead wire

frosted acrylic
bi pin 
encapsulated t3/g4
9-18v ac/dc
6-8 ft avg
3 ft

ETL LISTED
Complies with UL1838

1/2” NPT

15/16”W

7” 
OAH

WINDOW

1”H

3/4”W

led-t3

led lamp configuration

led wattage

kelvin temperature

1.5w

2.5w

110 lm

210 lm

27k

30k

2700k

3000k

step 2

encapsulated
enc encapsulated (IP67)

ax-800p
included

accessory options

step 3

stake option
ax-800p

ax-802p

STANDARD slotted stake

heavy duty perma post

ap-340b-7

fixture configuration

finish option
ss stainless steel

step 1

SS


